)

In
fl

a
ti

o
n

0
4

,1
0

0
4

,1
0

0
7

,1
0

0
1

1
,2

0
0

6
,4

0
0

1
7

,6
0

0

T
o

ta
l

F
in

a
n

c
in

g
 R

e
q

u
ir

e
m

e
n

t
3

1
0

,9
6

0
(1

3
,8

7
0

)
(1

3
,3

4
3

)
8

,4
3

3
8

5
2

9
2

,2
6

5
(1

1
,4

2
3

)
(1

2
,2

7
9

)
1

1
,5

4
2

9
,3

0
8

2
8

9
,4

1
3

(1
5

0
)

(8
,4

2
7

)
9

,5
8

0
(1

7
,2

6
9

)
2

7
3

,1
4

7

F
o

rm
u

la
 G

ra
n

t
(2

2
9

,6
7

3
)

1
7

,8
3

8
(2

1
1

,8
3

5
)

2
,4

2
4

(2
0

9
,4

1
1

)
1

8
,3

3
4

(1
9

1
,0

7
7

)

C
o

u
n

c
il

 T
a

x
(8

1
,2

8
7

)
(7

2
5

)
1

,5
8

2
(8

0
,4

3
0

)
(5

5
4

)
9

8
2

(8
0

,0
0

2
)

(2
,0

6
8

)
(8

2
,0

7
0

)

T
o

ta
l

F
in

a
n

c
in

g
(3

1
0

,9
6

0
)

(7
2

5
)

1
9

,4
2

0
0

(2
9

2
,2

6
5

)
(5

5
4

)
3

,4
0

6
(2

8
9

,4
1

3
)

0
0

1
6

,2
6

6
(2

7
3

,1
4

7
)

S
a

v
in

g
s

S
a

v
in

g
s

S
a

v
in

g
s

Page 32Page 34

APPENDIX 3

GROWTH BIDS
SCHEDULE AND

PROFORMAS

Page 33Page 35

APPENDIX 3

Detailed analysis of projected budget revenue investments resulting from increased service demand and higher unit costs

Ref 2012/13 2013/14 2014-15 Total

2012/13 - 2014/15

£000’s £000’s £000’s £000’s

GRO AHWB 1-12 Demographic Growth Pressures – Older People with Dementia   463   584   584 1,631

GRO AHWB 2-12 Learning Disability Transition Clients   750   868   1,016 2,634

Total Growth Bids 1,213   1,452   1,600   4,265

Ref 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 Total

2012/13 - 2014/15

£000’s £000’s £000’s £000’s

GRO CLC 1-12   600   350   360 1,310

GRO CLC 2-12 Transportation, treatment and disposal of waste (including recycled materials)   870   310   320 1,500

Total Growth Bids 1,470   660   680   2,810

Ref 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 Total

2012/13 - 2014/15

£000’s £000’s £000’s £000’s

GRO CSF 1-12 0 80 (100) (20)

GRO CSF 2-12 Discretionary Awards Post-16 749 (374) (749) (374)

Earmarked Reserves (749) 374 749 374

Total Growth Bids 0 80 (100) (20)

Ref 2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 Total

2012/13 - 2014/15

£000’s £000’s £000’s £000’s

   400   1,000   1,000 2,400

   1,250   1,250   -   2,500

   4,100   7,100   6,400 17,600

Total Growth Bids 5,750   9,350   7,400   22,500

Total Growth Bids (All Directorates) 8,433   11,542   9,580   29,555

Inflation

Corporate Costs

Capital Charges

Pension Costs

Home – School Travel

Adults, Health & Wellbeing

Communities Localities & Culture

Freedom Pass

Children, Schools & Families

P
a
g
e

 3
4

P
age 36

COMMITTED / UNAVOIDABLE GROWTH BID
BUDGET 2012/13- 2014/15

Item Ref. No:

GRO AHWB 1-12

TITLE OF ITEM: Demographic Growth Pressures – Older People with Dementia

DIRECTORATE: Adults Health & Wellbeing

SERVICE AREA: Commissioning & Strategy LEAD OFFICER:
Deborah
Cohen

FINANCIAL INFORMATION: Paul Thorogood

Contingency /
Budget

allocation

Bid (Base is 2011/12 budget)